
SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
SOCIAL STUDIES & ENGLISH TEXTBOOK RECOMMENDATIONS 

FOR 2014-2015 
 

SUBJECT  
 

GRADE TITLE 

PUBLISHER 

QTY UNIT 

COST 

TOTAL 

COST 

NOTES 

Psychology  11 & 12 Publication: Houghton Mifflin 
Harcourt 
Title: Psychology Principles in 
Practice 
Author: Spencer A. Rathus 
  
Physical book plus 6 yr online 
license 
 
Student online license only 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

30 

 

45 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$63.95 

 

$48.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 $1,918.50 

 

 $2,160.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
$1,918.50 plus $201.44 
(10.5% S/H) = $2,119.94 
 
If purchase 75 physical 
textbooks @ $63.95 = 
$4,796.25 plus $503.61 
(10.5% S/H) = $5,299.86 
 
Savings of $1,019.92 (online 
is cheaper plus no shipping 

   Subtotal $4,279.94 

  



SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
SOCIAL STUDIES & ENGLISH TEXTBOOK RECOMMENDATIONS 

FOR 2014-2015 
 

Economics 10-12 Publication: McGraw Hill 
Title: Economics Principles and 
Practices 
Author: Garry E. Clayton, Ph.D. 
 
Physical book plus 6 yr online license 
 
Student online license only 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

30 
 
 
 
 
 

45 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$92.43 
 
 
 
 
 

69.93 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 $2,772.90 
 
 
 
 
 

 $3,146.85 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$2,772.90 plus $162.85 (6% 
estimating shipping & 
handling)= $2,935.75 
 

If purchase 75 physical 
textbooks @ $92.43 = 
$6,932.25 plus $415.94 (6% 
shipping & handling) = 
$7,348.19 
 
 
Savings of $1,265.59 (online 
is cheaper plus no shipping 

   Subtotal  $6,082.60 
Social Studies & 

English  
7 & 8 Discovery Education 

Discovery Tech books 
 
World Geography and World Cultures 
for 7th grade  
US History 1 for 8th grade with US 
History 2 as an ancillary extra book 
(All books are accessible by all grades) 
 
Purchasing online student license 
 
3 yr licensing for entire faculty and 
student body which includes 2 days of 
Professional Development 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

512 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$27.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$13,824.00 

 

   Subtotal  $13,824.00 
   Total  $24,186.54 
  Total Savings by purchasing on-line (cheaper) plus not 

paying shipping 
 $  2,285.51 

 


