SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT SOCIAL STUDIES & ENGLISH TEXTBOOK RECOMMENDATIONS FOR 2014-2015

SUBJECT	GRADE	TITLE	QTY	UNIT	TOTAL	NOTES
		PUBLISHER		COST	COST	
Psychology	11 & 12	Publication: Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Title: Psychology Principles in Practice Author: Spencer A. Rathus Physical book plus 6 yr online license Student online license only	30 45	\$63.95 \$48.00	\$1,918.50 \$2,160.00	\$1,918.50 plus \$201.44 (10.5% S/H) = \$2,119.94 If purchase 75 physical textbooks @ \$63.95 = \$4,796.25 plus \$503.61 (10.5% S/H) = \$5,299.86 Savings of \$1,019.92 (online is cheaper plus no shipping
			Subtotal		\$4,279.94	

SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT SOCIAL STUDIES & ENGLISH TEXTBOOK RECOMMENDATIONS FOR 2014-2015

Economics	10-12	Publication: McGraw Hill Title: Economics Principles and				
		Practices				
		Author: Garry E. Clayton, Ph.D.				
		Physical book plus 6 yr online license	30	\$92.43	\$2,772.90	\$2,772.90 plus \$162.85 (6%
		Student online license only				estimating shipping & handling)= \$2,935.75
			45	69.93	\$3,146.85	If purchase 75 physical textbooks @ \$92.43 = \$6,932.25 plus \$415.94 (6% shipping & handling) = \$7,348.19
						Savings of \$1,265.59 (online is cheaper plus no shipping
			Subtotal		\$6,082.60	
Social Studies &	7 & 8	Discovery Education				
English		Discovery Tech books				
		World Geography and World Cultures for 7 th grade				
		US History 1 for 8 th grade with US				
		History 2 as an ancillary extra book				
		(All books are accessible by all grades)				
		Purchasing online student license	512	\$27.00		
		3 yr licensing for entire faculty and				
		student body which includes 2 days of			¢12.024.00	
		Professional Development	Çı	ubtotal	\$13,824.00 \$13,824.00	
			Total		\$24,186.54	
		Total Savings by purchasing on-line (\$ 2,285.51	
		paying shipping	i /	-	·	